,:7 NaijaHouses

phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 3,500,000.00

Anselm Ozueh Mobile: 08072292381

suite 83/118 ikota shopping complex, Office:

Ajah, Lagos Fax:

Nigeria info@chogonproperties.com

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.


http://www.naijahouses.com/info@chogonproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

; =0
m e 2
Category For Price/Sq Ft On
gory Status Active q

Rent ¥4593 naijahouses.com Type Duplex Built 2002

1932 days

Four bedroom duplex off admiralty way, lekki phase 1 Annual rent is 3.5m

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Summary

[x] Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P9968986862

Category: For Rent

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 3500000

Year Built: 2002

Property Size: 762Sq m

Building Size: 880Sq m

Lot Size: Sqm

Price per Sq. Meter: 4593

Bedroom: 3

Bathroom: 3

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . Lot .
0

This Home : phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1 (Rightside) Lekki, Lagos, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

off Admiralty way, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Off admiralty way, #1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE-ELEGUSHI, Lekki, Lagos

Salem, Lekki, Lagos

Richmond Gate, Lekki, Lagos

Richmond Gate Estate, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate , Lekki, Lagos

Tkoyi,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, Lekki, Lagos

Ologolo ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

3 3 3500000
4 6500000
3 3500000
3 3 3500000
5 3500000
3 4500000
3 4500000
4 4 21000000
4 4 7500000
4 120000000
4 4 4000000
2 2500000
2 2 25000000
5 5 65000000
4 4500000
1 2500000
1 750000

4 20000000
4 4 3500000
5 15000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0Km
0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km
0.6Km

0.6Km

1.7Km
2Km

2.7Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
3.9Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.3Km
4.5Km
4.8Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




