

phase 1, Lekki, Lagos



phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 3,500,000.00

Anselm Ozueh suite 83/118 ikota shopping complex, Ajah, Lagos

Nigeria

Mobile: 08072292381

Office: Fax:

info@chogonproperties.com





Property Details





Status Active









Type **Duplex**



Built **2002**

Four bedroom duplex off admiralty way, lekki phase 1 Annual rent is 3.5m







Property Summary

Features

×

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

No Records Found

Property ID:	P9968986862
Category:	For Rent
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	3500000
Year Built:	2002
Property Size:	762Sq m
Building Size:	880Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	4593
Bedroom:	3
Bathroom:	3
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3	3	3500000		0
lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		6500000		0Km
lekki phase 1 , Lekki, Lagos	3		3500000		0Km
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3	3	3500000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1 (Rightside) Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		3500000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		4500000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		4500000		0Km
off Admiralty way, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	21000000		0.6Km
Off admiralty way, #1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	7500000		0.6Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		1.7Km
IKATE-ELEGUSHI, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	4000000		2Km
Salem, Lekki, Lagos	2		2500000		2.7Km
Richmond Gate, Lekki, Lagos	2	2	25000000		2.8Km
Richmond Gate Estate, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	65000000		2.8Km
Osapa London, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		4500000		3.9Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		2500000		4.2Km
ikate , Lekki, Lagos	1		750000		4.2Km
Ikoyi,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		20000000		4.3Km
osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	3500000		4.5Km
Ologolo ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		15000000		4.8Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimiim Prica	Total No of
	MOHUI				Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



